ﬂSYM

Ad Soyad

HALIL IBRAHIM UYGUR

AHMET YELKEN

YUSUF AYDEMIR

ARIF DALIGUL

ISMAIL COLAK

UMUT SAHIN

ISMAIL CAN UYGUR

Program
Kodu

103290173

103251095

103251402

103270956

103251535

100450702

103270956

YKS (OSYS) YERLESTIRME SONUGLARI
KUTAHYA TICARET VE SANAYi ODASI ME§LUEKi VE TEK_NiK ANADOLU LiS_ESi (l_(UTAHYA -

Program Adi

Cagri Merkezi
Hizmetleri

Mimari Restorasyon

Ingaat Teknolojisi

Otomotiv Teknolgjisi

(10)

Mekatronik

Harita ve Kadastro

Otomotiv Teknolojisi

(10)

Universite Adi

KUTAHYA
DUMLUPINAR
UNIVERSITESI

KUTAHYA
DUMLUPINAR
UNIVERSITESI

KUTAHYA
DUMLUPINAR
UNIVERSITESI

KUTAHYA
DUMLUPINAR
UNIVERSITESI

KUTAHYA
DUMLUPINAR
UNIVERSITESI

AFYON
KOCATEPE
UNIVERSITESI

(AFYONKARAHIS

AR)

KUTAHYA
DUMLUPINAR
UNIVERSITESI

Fakiilte/MYO
Adi

Kitahya
Sosyal Bilimler
Meslek
Yiksekokulu

Kutahya Giizel
Sanatlar
Meslek
Yiksekokulu

Kitahya Teknik
Bilimler Meslek
Yiksekokulu

Tavsanli
Meslek
Yiksekokulu
Kitahya Teknik
Bilimler Meslek
Yiksekokulu

Sandikli
Meslek
Y uksekokulu

Tavsanli
Meslek
Yiksekokulu

TYT

196.55991

234.8183

209.63339

211.52956

234.68744

229.04243

211.37578

OBP

322.768

356.407

327.47

316.9095

437.2015

403.3895

364.358

99

99

99

99

99

Genel

Genel

Genel

Genel

Okul
Birincisi

Genel

Genel

TUBITAK
[Engelli Ek
Puan
Durumu
Genel
Ek Puanli
Ek Puanli
Ek Puanli
Ek Puanli
Ek Puanli
Genel



